
RIO GRANDE BASIN ROUNDTABLE MEMBERSHIP LIST
Seat First Name Last Name Email Address
Agricultural Representative Ron Brink rbrink@razorcreek.net
Alamosa County Jim Ehrlich jehrlich@coloradopotato.org
Alamosa Municipality Charles Griego cgriego47@yahoo.com
Alamosa/La Jara Conservancy District Dwight Martin dwight.martin@gojade.org
At Large Representative Mike Gibson mhgcnslt953@gmail.com
At Large Representative Acequias Dave Marquez vso@costillacounty-co.gov
At Large Representative - Ag/Reservoirs Keith Holland krhland64@gmail.com
At Large Representative - Alamosa River Cindy Medina cmariver01@gmail.com
At Large Representative - Conejos Water User James Henderson james@highaltitudecattle.com
At Large Rep - Conservation (Interim Vice Chair) Judy Lopez jlopez@coloradoopenlands.org
At Large Representative - Education Bethany Howell rgwcei@gmail.com
At Large Representative - Rio Grande Water User Greg Higel greghigel@gmail.com
At Large Representative - SLV Well Owner Mario Curto mrcurto@amigo.net
At Large Representative - Water User Peter Clark plcon7ldiamond@gmail.com
At Large Representative - Water User Virgina Christensen forage1@gojade.org
At Large Rep - Watershed Health Emma Reesor emma@riograndeheadwaters.org
At Large Representative - Wildlife Dale Pizel pizel1@hotmail.com
Conejos County Chuck Finnegan cfinnegan@qwestoffice.net
Conejos County Municipalities Vacant
Conejos Water Conservancy District - Chair Nathan Coombs cwcd1971@hotmail.com
Costilla County Steven Romero steven.romero@costillacounty-co.gov
Costilla County Municipalities Vacant
Costilla Water Conservancy District Rhonda Lobato lobator@costillaccd.org
Enviromental Representative Rio de la Vista riodelavista@adams.edu
Hinsdale County/Hinsdale Municipalities Robert Hurd
Industrial Representative Charles Spielman cogspiel@msn.com
Legislative Appointment Karla Shriver karla.shriver@gmail.com
Mineral County/Mineral Municipality Heather Greenwolf executivedirector@headwatersalliance.org
Recreation Representative Kevin Terry terrykev@gmail.com
Rio Grande County Nikita Christenson nikita@notes-numbers.com
Rio Grande Municipality Gene Farish gene@farishlaw.com
Rio Grande Water Conservation District Cleave Simpson cleave@rgwcd.org
Saguache County Edwin Nielsen edcnielsen@yahoo.com
Saguache Municipality Ann Bunting abunting4755@yahoo.com
San Luis Valley WCD CWCB Board Member Heather Dutton heather@slvwcd.org
Trinchera Water Conservancy District Wayne Schwab trincherairrigation2@gmail.com
Reservoirs Travis Smith tsmith@nwtf.net
CWCB Liaison (Non Voting) Sam Stein sam.stein@state.co.us
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